
X MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA MYSŁOWICE
MYSŁOWICE
21.11.2021

MU14-50 

PINTAL

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 11 

10 - 00 [1:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

ADAMOSZEK

RADTKE

00 - 10 [1:00]

CYGANFILIP

00 - 10 [0:32]

PINTAL

NAWROT
- [] 00 - 10 [0:45] 

CYGAN 

00 - 10 [0:52]

7 WOJCIECH FLOREK
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

1 FILIP CYGAN
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

2 Bartosz ADAMOSZEK
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

3 Bartosz GABOREK
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

3 MATEUSZ KOWALSKI
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

5 STANISLAW PINTAL
POL/PTS JANOSIK 
MICHAŁ RADTKE
POL/IPPON TYCHY 
Szymon NAWROT
POL/SIÓDEMKA ST. OP. 

13

DŁUGAJCZYK Franciszek

PINTAL STANISLAW
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

19

21

GABOREK Bartosz
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

KOWALSKI

FLOREK
- [] 

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ

10 - 00 [0:31] 

20

22

V17

PINTAL STANISLAW

1

PINTAL STANISLAW
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

2

ADAMOSZEK Bartosz

DŁUGAJCZYK Franciszek
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

9

14
NAWROT Szymon
POL/SIÓDEMKA ST. OP. 

15

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ

WŁODARCZYK FRANCISZEK
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/IPPON TYCHY 

16
FLOREK WOJCIECH
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

00 - 10 {0:12] 

10 - 00 [0:51] 

10 - 00 [1:57] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

ADAMOSZEK

NAWROT

- [] 

3

NAWROT Szymon
POL/SIÓDEMKA ST. OP. 

4

RADTKE MICHAŁ
POL/IPPON TYCHY 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

RADTKE

17

WŁODARCZYK

10 - 00 [1:08] 

GABOREK

CYGAN
10 - 01 [1:14]

5

WŁODARCZYK FRANCISZEK
POL/IPPON TYCHY 

6

GABOREK Bartosz

KOWALSKI MATEUSZ
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

GABOREK

CYGAN

10 - 00 [0:49] 

7

CYGAN FILIP
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

8

FLOREK WOJCIECH

SUCHODOLSKI ADRIAN
POL/KS BŁĘKITNI TARNÓW 

POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

FLOREK

18

00 - 10 [0:24] 

23

ADAMOSZEK Bartosz

10 - 00 [0:13]

00 - 10 [0:13] A 

FILIP 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

GABOREK 
Bartosz 

KOWALSKI 
MATEUSZ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

RADTKE MICHAŁ
POL/IPPON TYCHY 


